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SOURDRA CORSE
Lamboraghini Super Trofeo Europe
6 Hours of Spa-Francorchamps
Free Practice 1
SPA-FRANCORCHAMPS  7.003,9 m. C | ass |'I:| CG‘hO n by C |Gss
NoDrivers Team Car Time  Lap Total Gaop Kph
1 9 O.Saderstrém / L. Ali Target Racing tomborghini Huracan Super Trofeo /02 221 557 13 13 178.1
2 97 G. Guirreri GG Magic Motorsport Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo 8/02 9.929 143 12 14 +0.586 +0.586 177.4
3 31 H. Eriksson Target Racing Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo EVO2 2:22.212 11 11 +0.655 +0.069 177.3
4 28 A. Bonduel BDR Compefition by Grupo Prom el 02 2:22.340 4 13 +0.783 +0.128 177.1
5 57 E. Orudzhev ART-Line Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo EVO2 2:22.491 12 13 +0.934 +0.151 177.0
6 761 Mela Schumacher CLRT Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo EVO2 2:22.505 13 13 +0.948 +0.014 176.9
7 15 B. Strignano / A. Di Folco Rexal Villorba Corse Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo EVO2 2:22.510 11 12 +0.953 +0.005 176.9
8 41 P. Lefterov / S. Bostandjiev Iron Lynx el I B UGS 2:22.577 12 13 +1.020 +0.067 176.8
9 6 M. Michelotto / G. Stadsbader VSR Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo EVO2 2:22.684 12 12 +1.127 +0.107 176.7
10 43 E. Maloigne / G. Dimitrov Iron Lynx e e RS 7 2:22.711 13 13 +1.154 +0.027 176.7
11 71 D. Bolger / J. Guidetti Brutal Fish Racing Team Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo EVO2 2:22.945 13 15 +1.388 +0.234 176.4
12 42 G. Amati / J. Salmenautio Iron Lynx el 02 2:23.402 13 13 +1.845 +0.457 175.8
13 61 L. Caglioni / E. Geraci Oregon Team Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo EVO2 2:23.619 8 15 +2.062 +0.217 175.6
14 74 A. Nahra/ D. Enjalbert Pegasus Racing T MEE G 2:23.712 4 13 +2.155 +0.093 175.4
15 34P.Levet /L. Toth Oregon Team Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo EVO2 2:23.847 13 15 +2.290 +0.135 175.3
16 22 ). Galas / M. Pavlicek MICANEK MOTORSPORT POWERED BY BUGGYRA Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo EVO2 2:24.496 12 14 +2.939 +0.649 174.5
17 16 A. Frassineti / I. Zanon VSR Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo EVO2 2:24.707 3 13 +3.150 +0.211 174.2
18 50 R. lanniello / R. Testa DL Racing e e i e AT e 2:24975 12 13 +3.418 +0.268 173.9
19 62 1. Badawy DL Racing Lomborghini Huracan Super Trofeo EVO2 2:25.559 12 14 +4.002 +0.584 173.2
20 95 B. Moulin VSR el 02 2:25.750 11 11 +4.193 +0.191 173.0
21 88 N.Heme /T. Stender Leipert Motorsport Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo EVO? 2:25.823 13 15 +4.266 +0.073 172.9
22 25 ). Spinkiewicz UNIQ Racing Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo EVO2 2:25.950 10 12 +4.393 +0.127 172.8
23 68 F. Lazzaroni / L. Valkre DL Racing Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo EVO2 2:26.541 4 14 +4.984 +0.591 172.1
24 30 Q. Antonel CMR el R I B UG EDIReE 2:26.569 4 8 +5.012 +0.028 172.0
25 83S6. Tirman Schumacher CLRT Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo EVO2 2:26.615 8 10 +5.058 +0.046 172.0
26 70 S. Balthasar / J. Riegel Leipert Motorsport e e RS 7 2:26.909 5 7 +5.352 +0.294 171.6
PRO AM
-I 1 O G. Luchetti /C. Bergmon Lamborghini Stittgart byTarget Racing Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo EVO2 2:23094 1 3 1 3 'I 76'2
2 33 M. Povlovic / A. Ruffini ASR LomborghiiHuscn Sper Toeo B02  2:93 161 3 13 +0.067 +0.067 176.1
3  4C. Gosselin / J. Leneutre Iron Lynx Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo /02— 2:23 195 11 11  +0.101 +0.034 176.1
4 11 B. Formanek / S. Rosina MICANEK MOTORSPORT POWERED BY BUGGYRA Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo EVO2 2:24863 13 15 +1 769 +1 668 1 74_]
5 2R Meyuhas/ R. Kuppens Boutsen VDS Lomborghiniuscn Spr Toeo 802 2:26.807 4 13 +3.713 +1.944 171.8
AM
1 135. Guerin Schumacher CLRT Lomborghi rocn Supr Toleo 02 2:23.207 10 12 176.0
2 66P. Randazzo / S. Tribaudini VSR Lomborghin Huscn Supr Toeo 802 9:93.893 3 13 +0.602 +0.602 175.2
3 14P. Perolini / D. Roda Oregon Team Lomborshiniusconupr Toeo 802 2:24.547 8 14 +1.256 +0.654 174.4
4 3A Lewandowski/ A. Lewandowski ASR Lemborghin oo Supr Toieo 802 2.24.768 4 13 +1.477 +0.221 174.2
5 39 H. Han Target Racing Lomborghiniuscn upr ToeoB02  2:95230 11 11 +1.939 +0.462 173.6
6 26 C. Saleilles Rexal Villorba Corse Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo EVO2 2:25.621 13 15 +2.330 +0.391 173.1
7 72D. Locanto / §. Pezzucchi DL Racing Lambarghin Furocn Sper oo D02 2:98.120 8 15 +4.829 +2.499 170.2
8 27 R Gillion CMR Lemborghnituscn Sper Toeo 802 2:99.150 2 4 +5.859 +1.030 169.1
9 40N. Bailly ART-Line Lembarghin oo Super Toieo 802 299771 11 12 +6.480 +0.621 168.4
10 24 O. Freymuth AKF Motorsport Lomborghin uscn Supr Toeo 802 9:30.365 6 12 +7.074 +0.594 167.7
11 69 M. Gersager GM Moforsport Lomborghin Hurocon Sopr Toeo 802 2:34 646 11 11 +11.355 +4.281 163.0
LC
1 75S. Abkhazava ART-Line Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo EVO? 2:25.775 11 14 173.0
2 32 P. Mati2 / P. Biglieri ASR tomborghini Huracan Super Trofeo V02 2.26,253 12 14 +0.478 +0.478 172.4
3 93K Ojieh Aggressive Team ltalia Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo EVO2 2:26.857 10 11 +1.082 +0.604 171.7
4 8 L. Privitelio / D. Privitelio Rexal Villorba Corse el 2 2:27.106 8 14 +1.331 +0.249 171.4
5 90 H. Harmsen GT3 Poland Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo EVO2 2:27.436 10 13 +1.661 +0.330 171.0
é 54 ). Keats / C. Martin Brutal Fish Racing Team S AT a7 2:27.528 12 15 +1.753 +0.092 170.9
7 36 F. Semoulin / B. Semoulin Semspeed Lomborghini Huracan Super Trofeo EVO2 2:28.073 12 15 +2.298 +0.545 170.3
8 77 A. Hernandez Ortega BDR Competition by Grupo Prom Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo EVO2 2:31.701 9 9 +5926 +3.628 166.2
9 49 J. Seale Iron Lynx Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo EVO? 2:34.594 9 10 +8.819 +2.893 163.1
10 17S. Doms DS Racing e I AN SR U IEE: 2:34920 11 11 +9.145 +0.326 162.8
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Lamboraghini Super Trofeo Europe
6 Hours of Spa-Francorchamps
Free Practice 1
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NoDrivers Team Car Time  Lap Total Gaop Kph
Published at: ..cooovevininiiiiiee TrGCk S‘I’QfUSZ DRY
Race Director Timekeeper
Alain ADAM Lluis PORQUERAS
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